
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 10 - 11 February 2018

Sponsored by Barry Francis M/cycles / Ferntree Gully Hydroblasting / Ords Motorcycles

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

HISTORIC & THUNDERBIKES

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:27:28

Event: P03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 11

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:44

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 08 Craig BREWSTER TBK Ducati 998 998 1:04.445  4 of  4

  2 78 Simone WINKS TBK Triumph Daytona 675 1:05.558  4 of  4 1.113 1.113

  3 85a Aleksandar SAVIN / Sash Savin 85 Racing TBK Triumph Daytona 675 1:06.014  2 of  2 .456 1.569

  4 85 Fergus GIBSON TBK KTM SDR 1300 1:07.324  2 of  2 1.310 2.879

  5 86 Warwick SHARP TBK Triumph Daytona 675 1:07.503  3 of  3 .179 3.058

  6 80 Graeme KEEN TBK Aprilia RSV 998 1:08.829  2 of  2 1.326 4.384

  7 95 Jack TREASE p6 Honda RS 125 1:09.130  2 of  2 .301 4.685

  8 13 Adam ANDERSON TBK Triumph Daytona 675 1:10.981  3 of  3 1.851 6.536

  9 19 David O'CONNELL / Weatherall Windows p6 Honda VFR 400 1:12.107  2 of  3 1.126 7.662

 10 61 Glen FOSTER p5 Suzuki GSX 1166 1:12.598  4 of  4 .491 8.153

 11 22 Stacey VAN WETERING / Deks Fastflash Lucky 

Stace Racing

p6 Honda VFR 400 1:15.076  4 of  4 2.478 10.631

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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HISTORIC & THUNDERBIKES

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:27:28

Event: P03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 11

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:44

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

08 Craig BREWSTER 1:08.507 1:05.024 1:06.797 1:04.445

13 Adam ANDERSON 1:15.196 1:11.468 1:10.981

19 David O'CONNELL 1:19.130 1:12.107 1:12.315

22 Stacey VAN WETERING 1:21.491 1:16.816 1:16.103 1:15.076

61 Glen FOSTER 1:16.261 1:13.252 1:13.291 1:12.598

78 Simone WINKS 1:10.411 1:06.045 1:06.523 1:05.558

80 Graeme KEEN 1:12.663 1:08.829

85 Fergus GIBSON 1:12.616 1:07.324

85a Aleksandar SAVIN 1:09.218 1:06.014

86 Warwick SHARP 1:12.877 1:08.513 1:07.503

95 Jack TREASE 1:15.828 1:09.130

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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HISTORIC & THUNDERBIKES

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:27:28

Event: P03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 11

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:44

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

08  Craig BREWSTER  (1st) 78  Simone WINKS  (2nd)

1 26.058 16.568 25.881 1:08.507 1 25.530 18.600 26.281 1:10.411

2 23.801 15.958 25.265 1:05.024 2 24.066 16.493 25.486 1:06.045

3 24.700 16.830 25.267 1:06.797 3 24.630 16.311 25.582 1:06.523

4 23.478 15.898 25.069 1:04.445 4 24.380 16.057 25.121 1:05.558

13  Adam ANDERSON  (8th) 80  Graeme KEEN  (6th)

1 28.766 18.598 27.832 1:15.196 1 27.808 17.825 27.030 1:12.663

2 26.102 18.115 27.251 1:11.468 2 25.426 17.001 26.402 1:08.829

3 25.908 18.247 26.826 1:10.981

85  Fergus GIBSON  (4th)

19  David O'CONNELL  (9th) 1 29.025 17.503 26.088 1:12.616

1 30.862 19.135 29.133 1:19.130 2 25.296 16.726 25.302 1:07.324

2 26.448 18.200 27.459 1:12.107

3 26.380 18.780 27.155 1:12.315 85a  Aleksandar SAVIN  (3rd)

1 27.749 16.925 24.544 1:09.218

22  Stacey VAN WETERING  (11th) 2 24.837 16.045 25.132 1:06.014

1 30.524 20.389 30.578 1:21.491

2 28.100 19.501 29.215 1:16.816 86  Warwick SHARP  (5th)

3 28.077 19.169 28.857 1:16.103 1 28.478 17.839 26.560 1:12.877

4 27.736 18.997 28.343 1:15.076 2 25.263 17.161 26.089 1:08.513

3 24.962 17.040 25.501 1:07.503

61  Glen FOSTER  (10th)

1 28.696 19.462 28.103 1:16.261 95  Jack TREASE  (7th)

2 26.998 18.362 27.892 1:13.252 1 29.987 18.842 26.999 1:15.828

3 26.579 19.308 27.404 1:13.291 2 26.498 16.752 25.880 1:09.130

4 26.842 18.368 27.388 1:12.598

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 10 - 11 February 2018

Sponsored by Barry Francis M/cycles / Ferntree Gully Hydroblasting / Ords Motorcycles

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

HISTORIC & THUNDERBIKES

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:27:28

Event: P03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 11

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:44

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:28.800 80 Graeme KEEN Aprilia RSV 998 1:12.663 1

1:33.163 08 Craig BREWSTER Ducati 998 998 1:08.507 1

2:38.187 08 Craig BREWSTER Ducati 998 998 1:05.024 2

4:49.429 08 Craig BREWSTER Ducati 998 998 1:04.445 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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HISTORIC & THUNDERBIKES

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:27:28

Event: P03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 11

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:44

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 C. BREWSTER 23.478 C. BREWSTER 15.898 A. SAVIN 24.544 C. BREWSTE 1:04.445 1:04.445

2 S. WINKS 24.066 A. SAVIN 16.045 C. BREWSTER 25.069 S. WINKS 1:05.244 1:05.558

3 A. SAVIN 24.837 S. WINKS 16.057 S. WINKS 25.121 A. SAVIN 1:05.426 1:06.014

4 G. KEEN 24.854 F. GIBSON 16.726 F. GIBSON 25.302 F. GIBSON 1:07.324 1:07.324

5 W. SHARP 24.962 J. TREASE 16.752 W. SHARP 25.501 W. SHARP 1:07.503 1:07.503

6 F. GIBSON 25.296 G. KEEN 17.001 J. TREASE 25.880 G. KEEN 1:08.257 1:08.829

7 A. ANDERSON 25.903 W. SHARP 17.040 G. KEEN 26.402 J. TREASE 1:09.130 1:09.130

8 D. O'CONNELL 26.380 A. ANDERSON 17.453 A. ANDERSON 26.826 A. ANDERSO 1:10.182 1:10.981

9 J. TREASE 26.498 D. O'CONNELL 17.949 D. O'CONNELL 27.155 D. O'CONNEL 1:11.484 1:12.107

10 G. FOSTER 26.579 G. FOSTER 18.362 G. FOSTER 27.388 G. FOSTER 1:12.329 1:12.598

11 S. VAN WETERING 27.736 S. VAN WETERING 18.997 S. VAN WETERING 28.343 S. VAN WETE 1:15.076 1:15.076

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


